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U-19 National League
2025/26 1st round, Match #6

Friday, 02.08.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

0 : 4

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

27 Opolskyi Vadym
2 Dovhaniuk Illia
23 Yanul Illia
6 Vakhil Yaroslav
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav (C)
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
10 Koval Hordii
28 Korniienko Oleksandr
9 Shvets Oleksandr
4 Stefanyshyn Andrii

Substitutes
1 Bykhovchenko Ivan
33 Zozulia Daniil
7 Marchenko Yehor

Coach
Svershok Anton

77 Zaiets Danylo
5 Bilyi Oleksandr
25 Levun Ivan
55 Hrybenyk Ihor
16 Hrytsenko Roman
8 Bets Oleksii
33 Horbatov Yevhenii
88 Yaremenko Artem (C)
20 Khalilov Ali
51 Hruzyn Oleksandr
9 Kartashev Maksym

Substitutes
1 Stovba Mykyta
23 Vlasenko Artem
22 Nesterenko Petro
11 Kuts Oleksandr
70 Osmanov Abliamit
14 Lutsenko Nikita
53 Levkovych Anton
17 Slobodianiuk Tymofii
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
24 Kutsenko Kyryl
26 Dziubin Marat

Coach
Loktionov Roman

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Pitsenko Iryna
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 02.08.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 0 : 4 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
2' 51 Hruzyn Oleksandr

12' 8 Bets Oleksii

23 Yanul Illia 20'

21' 51 Hruzyn Oleksandr

46' 5 Bilyi Oleksandr
26 Dziubin Marat

46' 8 Bets Oleksii
7 Plaksa Arsenyi

4 Stefanyshyn Andrii 50'

59' 20 Khalilov Ali
22 Nesterenko Petro

70' 25 Levun Ivan
28 Korniienko Oleksandr

33 Zozulia Daniil 72'

74' 9 Kartashev Maksym
70 Osmanov Abliamit

75' 25 Levun Ivan
13 Kolomiiets Zakhar

7 Marchenko Yehor 78'

87' 51 Hruzyn Oleksandr
23 Vlasenko Artem

89' 22 Nesterenko Petro

90+1' 23 Vlasenko Artem
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